FORM PTJ-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC (Rev. 6-93) PA1 101462111 V V Tab settings \bigcirc \bigcirc \checkmark \checkmark 101462111 \checkmark \checkmark To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Satoshi WATANABE \checkmark 2. Name and address: $5-23$ Oosaki $5-chome$ \checkmark Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \checkmark Street Address: $5-23$ Oosaki $5-chome$ 3. Nature of conveyance: \checkmark \checkmark Street Address: \Box \Box \Box Assignment \Box Merger \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box		09-19-2000
To the Honorable Commissioner of Petens and Trademates: Please record the attached orgonal documents or copy thereat. 1. Name of conveying partylies): \$3'3'0' Satoshi WATANABE Name: Itiroge Electric Co., Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying partylies) attached? Yes Viso 3. Nature of conveying partylies) attached? Yes Viso 3. Nature of conveying partylies) attached? Yes Viso 3. Nature of conveyance: Merger Stacshi WATANABE Merger Stack asignment Merger Other State: Dither Claugust 5, 2000 Additional name(s) address(e) attached? Yes Viso 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Yes Viso A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional number estached? Yes Viso 4. Application No.(s) G. Total number of applications and patents involved Yes Mittereal Zerosed Withereal Yes Viso Street Address: Yes Viso 4. Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Street Address: Yes Viso Yes Viso G. Total number of applications and patents involved	(Rev. 6-93) RECORDATIC OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) PAT	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying partylies): § 3/00' 2. Name and address of receiving partylies): Satoshi WATANABE Additional name(s) of conveying partylies) attached? I Yes Wite Name:		
Satoshi WATANABE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes U^tro 3. Nature of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Differ Differ Differ Differ Additional name(s) of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Matter of conveyance: Differ Differ Differ City: States: Additional number(s) or patent number(s): Differ Additional number(s) or patent number(s): Differ Additional number(s) or patent number(s): Differ Additional number(s): Differ City: City: City: City: City: <	6.31.00	1
Satoshi WATANABE Additional name(s) of conveying partylice) attached? □ Yes Urio 3. Nature of conveying partylice) attached? □ Yes Urio 3. Nature of conveying partylice) attached? □ Yes Urio Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan 3 Security Agreement □ Other □ Other City: State: ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes Viso 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): O Y Y 50 9 7 4 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Aug. 5, 2000 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Street Address: Yes Viso Statement and signature. ZiPC: 22314 Viso Nor Use This space Statement and signature. Yisoukoe Tak suchi Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(se) attached? Divest the section Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan Singawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan Si	Satoshi WATANABE	30 m
3. Nature of conveyance: Massignment Security Agreement Other Other Execution Date: August 5, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Viso 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Yes Viso A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Total number of applications and patents involved: VEnclosed B. Deposit account number: 1423 Powhatan Street City: Alexandria _State: VA Street Address: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes 🎶 No	
Street Address: Internal Addr	3. Nature of conveyance:	
Conter	🗹 Assignment 🛛 Merger	Street Address:
Execution Date: August 5, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes the Application number(s) or patent number(s): 9 1509 9 94 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Aug. 5, 2000 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes the Street Address: Yusuke Takeschi Internal Address: Yusuke Takeschi Internal Address: ZiP: 22314 Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Do Not Use This SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.	Security Agreement Change of Name	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 9 150 9 74 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Aug. 5, 2000 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes VNo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: With@@00 WMMDISAL@000000000000000000000000000000000000	Other	City: State: ZIP:
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Aug. 5, 2000 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes V No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Width@@@ mailsest%.over_projection @ RC1531 Internal Address: Yusuke Takeuchi It Aug. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Name of Person Signing	Execution Date: <u>August 5, 2000</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗅 Yes 🚺 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: %/diffeo0 Number Set Monore TAFF LCHT 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		
concerning document should be mailed: % <td< td=""><td>Additional numbers a</td><td>attached?</td></td<>	Additional numbers a	attached?
Internal Address: Yusuke Takeuchi Image: Construction of the provided and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Yusuke Takeuchi	concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Internal Address: Yusuke Takeuchi Uritient Internal Address: Image: Construction of the problem of the problem of Person Signing Uritient Uritient Writient Image: Construction of the person Signing Uritient Uritient Writient Image: Construction of the person Signing Uritient Uritient Writient Image: Construction of the person Signing Uritient Uritient Writient Image: Construction of the person Signing Uritient Uritient Uritient Image: Construction of the person Signing Uritient	OR 11/2000 NAMESAKAOS TAKE UCHT	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40
Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address:	02 FC:581 Internal Address: Yusuke Takeuchi	∯ Enclosed
_ 1423 Powhatan Street 20-0060 City: Alexandria _ State: VAZIP: 22314 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Name of Person Signing Signature		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
_ 1423 Powhatan Street 20-0060 City: Alexandria _ State: VAZIP: 22314 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Name of Person Signing Signature	Street Address:	8 Deposit account number:
City: AlexandriaState: VAZIP: 22314 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Do Not Use THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke_Takeuchi_ Name of Person Signing		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Jakeuchi Name of Person Signing Signature		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. Yusuke Takeuchi Jakeuric Name of Person Signing Signature	DO NOT U	I JSE THIS SPACE
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of $\mathcal{T}_{\mathcal{K}}$
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	Name of Person Signing	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

PATENT REEL: 011070 FRAME: 0302

Assignment

F1005 T

For value received, the undersigned (hereinafter assignor), hereby sells, assigns, and transfers to Hirose Electric Co.,Ltd. ________a corporation of Japan, having a place of business at 5-23 Oosaki 5-chome, Shinagawa-ku ________, its successors, assigns, and legal representative (hereinafter assignee),

invented by assignor

(b) said application and any other applications which are continuations, continuation-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said application, and

(c) any patent or reissues of any patent that may granted thereon.

Assignor authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any resulting patents to assignee.

Satoshi WATANABE	Satushi hatanabe Signature	Aug. 5. 2000 Date
Name	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 011070 FRAME: 0303

RECORDED: 08/31/2000